
USER GUIDE

48” (122cm) Competition Sized Foosball Table
SLFSBLT75N - SLFSBLT75BK

Arcade Table Soccer for Home & Game Room
with 6 Balls and 2 Cup Holders 

ENG

Visit Our Website

SCAN ME
serenelifehome.com



Side panel x2

Legs x 4 (Ax2 Bx2) Legs x2 1 holes rod x2 2 holes rod x2

5 holes rod x2 Handle x8 Rod caps x8 Score x2 Rod Bumpers x16

Rod washers x16

Washers x12 Nuts x4 Screw x16 Screw x4Washers x16

Cups Holder x2 Leg leveler x4 Soccer ball x6 Screw x8

3 holes rod x2

End panel x2 Play�eld x1 Support frame x2 Support frame
bar x2

WARNING
CHOKE HAZARD: TOY CONTAINS SMALL PIECES, NOT FOR CHILDREN

UNDER 3 YEARS. ADULT SUPERVISION REQUIRED.

IMPORTANT! PLEASE READ THESE ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
IN ENTIRETY BEFORE ASSEMBLING YOUR PRODUCT.

PARTS LIST



Screw x8 Tool x1 Wrench x1

PARTS LIST

FIG. 1

FIG. 2



FIG. 3

FIG. 4



FIG. 5



Questions or Comments?
We are here to help!
Phone: 1.718.535.1800
Serenelifehome.com/ContactUs



MANUAL DE USUARIO

Futbolín de competición de 48"(122cm)
SLFSBLT75N - SLFSBLT75BK

Futbolín de arcade para el hogar y la sala de 
juegos con 6 bolas y 2 portavasos

SPA

Visite nuestro
sitio web

ESCANÉAME
serenelifehome.com



Panel lateral x2

Patas x 4 (Ax2 Bx2) Patas x2
Varilla de 1
agujeros x2

Varilla de 2 
agujeros x2

Varilla de 5
agujeros x2 Asa x8

Tapas de 
varilla x8 Puntaje x2

Parachoques 
de varilla x16

Arandelas 
de varilla x16

Arandelas x12 Tuercas x4 Tornillos x16 Tornillos x4Arandelas x16

Portavasos x2
Nivelador 

de patas x4 balón de fútbol x6 Tornillos x8

Varilla de 3
agujeros x2

Final del 
panel x2

Campo de 
juego x1

Marco de 
soporte x2

Barra de marco de 
soporte x2

ADVERTENCIA
PELIGRO DE ESTRANGULAMIENTO: EL JUGUETE CONTIENE PIEZAS 

PEQUEÑAS, NO PARA NIÑOS MENORES DE 3 AÑOS. SE REQUIERE LA 
SUPERVISIÓN DE UN ADULTO.

¡IMPORTANTE! LEA ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE EN 
SU TOTALIDAD ANTES DE MONTAR SU PRODUCTO.

LISTA DE PIEZAS



Tornillos x8 herramienta x1 Llave inglesa x1

LISTA DE PIEZAS

FIG. 1

FIG. 2



FIG. 3

FIG. 4



FIG. 5



Preguntas o comentarios?
¡Estamos aquí para ayudar!
Phone: 1.718.535.1800
Serenelifehome.com/ContactUs



MODE D'EMPLOI

Baby foot de compétition 48’’(122cm)
SLFSBLT75N - SLFSBLT75BK

Baby foot d'arcade pour la maison et la salle de 
jeux avec 6 balles et 2 porte-gobelets

FRE

Visitez notre site
Internet

SCANNE MOI
serenelifehome.com



Panneau 
latéral x2

Chevilles x 4
(Ax2 Bx2) Chevilles x2 Barre à 1 trous x2 Barre à 2 trous x2

Barre à 5 trous x2 Poignée x8
Embout de 

barre x8 Score x2
Butoir de 
barre  x16

Rondelles de 
barre x16

Rondelles x12 Ecrous x4 Vis x16 Vis x4Rondelles x16

Porte-gobelets x2 Niveleur de 
jambe x4

ballon de 
football x6 Vis x8

Barre à 3 trous x2

Panneau 
d’extrémité x2

Plateau de 
jeu x1

Cadre de 
support x2

Barre de 
support x2

AVERTISSEMENT
RISQUE DE STRANGULATION: LE JOUET CONTIENT DE PETITES PIÈCES, IL 

N'EST PAS DESTINÉ AUX ENFANTS DE MOINS DE 3 ANS. LA SURVEILLANCE 
D'UN ADULTE EST REQUISE.

IMPORTANT ! LISEZ CES INSTRUCTIONS D'ASSEMBLAGE DANS 
LEUR INTÉGRALITÉ AVANT D'ASSEMBLER VOTRE PRODUIT.

LISTE DES PIÈCES



Vis x8 Outil x1 Clé x1

LISTE DES PIÈCES

FIG. 1

FIG. 2



FIG. 3

FIG. 4



FIG. 5



Questions ou commentaires?
Nous sommes ici pour aider!
Phone: 1.718.535.1800
Serenelifehome.com/ContactUs



GUIDA PER L'UTENTE

Tavolo da Calcio Balilla da Competizione da 48"(122cm)
SLFSBLT75N - SLFSBLT75BK

Calcio Balilla Arcade per Casa e Sala Giochi
con 6 Palline e 2 Portabicchieri

ITA

Visita il nostro 
sito web

SCANSIONAMI
serenelifehome.com



Fasce Laterali x2

Gambe x 4 
(Ax2 Bx2) Gambe x2 Aste x4 con 1 fori Aste x4 con 2 fori

Aste x4 con 5 fori Manici x8 Tappi per aste  x8 punto x2 Paracolpi per 
aste x16

Rondelle x16

Rondelle x12 Dadi x4 Viti x16 Viti x4Rondelle x16

Portabicchieri x2 Livellatori per 
gambe x4

Pallone da 
calcio x6 Viti x8

Aste x4 con 3 fori

 Fasce Finali x2 Campo di 
gioco x1

Struttura di 
supporto x2

Barra di 
supporto x2

AVVERTENZA
PERICOLO DI SOFFOCAMENTO: IL GIOCATTOLO CONTIENE PICCOLE 
PARTI, NON ADATTO PER BAMBINI SOTTO I 3 ANNI. È RICHIESTA LA 

SORVEGLIANZA DI UN ADULTO.

IMPORTANTE! SI PREGA DI LEGGERE INTERAMENTE QUESTE ISTRUZI-
ONI DI MONTAGGIO PRIMA DI ASSEMBLARE IL PRODOTTO.

LISTA DELLE PARTI



Vite x8 Attrezzo x1 Chiave inglese x1

LISTA DELLE PARTI

FIGURA 1

FIGURA 2



FIGURA 3

FIGURA 4



FIGURA 5



Domande o Commenti?
Siamo qui per aiutarti!
Phone: 1.718.535.1800
Serenelifehome.com/ContactUs



BENUTZERHANDBUCH

48" (122) Wettkampf-Tischfußball
SLFSBLT75N - SLFSBLT75BK

Tischfußballspiel für zu Hause und das Spielzimmer
mit 6 Bällen und 2 Becherhaltern

GER

Besuche unsere 
Webseite

SCAN MICH
serenelifehome.com



Seitenbanden x2

Beine x4 
(A 4X2 BX2)  Beine x2 Stäbe x2 mit 

2 Löchern 2 holes rod x2

Stäbe x2 mit 
5 Löchern Gri�e x8 Kappen für 

Stangen x8 Punktzahl x2 Stoßdämpfer für 
Stangen x16

Unterlegscheiben
 x16

Unterlegscheiben 
x12 Muttern x4 Schrauben x16 Schrauben x4Unterlegscheiben

 x16

Becherhalter x2 Stellschrauben 
für Beine x4 Fußball x6 Schrauben x8

Stäbe x2 mit 
3 Löchern

Endbanden x2 Spielfeld x1 Stützstruktur x2 Stützstange x2

WARNUNG
VERSCHLUCKUNGSGEFAHR: SPIELZEUG ENTHÄLT KLEINE TEILE, 

NICHT GEEIGNET FÜR KINDER UNTER 3 JAHREN. BEAUFSICHTIGUNG 
DURCH EINEN ERWACHSENEN ERFORDERLICH.

WICHTIG! BITTE LESEN SIE DIESE MONTAGEANLEITUNG VOLLSTÄNDIG 
DURCH, BEVOR SIE DAS PRODUKT ZUSAMMENBAUEN.

TEILELISTE



Schraube x8 Werkzeug x1 Schraubenschlüssel
 x1

TEILELISTE

ABB. 1

ABB. 2



ABB. 3

ABB. 4



ABB. 5



Fragen oder Kommentare?
Wir sind für Sie da!
Phone: 1.718.535.1800
Serenelifehome.com/ContactUs



PRZEWODNIK UŻYTKOWNIKA

Rozmiar turniejowy 48 cali (122cm)
SLFSBLT75N - SLFSBLT75BK

Stół do piłkarzyków do domu i pokoju zabaw z 6 
piłkami i 2 uchwytami na napoje

Odwiedz nasza 
strone internetowa

ZESKANUJ MNIE
serenelifehome.com POL



Panel boczny x2

Kołki x 4 (Ax2 Bx2) Kołki  x2 Drążek z 1
otworami x4

Drążek z 2 
otworami x2

Drążek z 5
otworami x2 Uchwyt x8 Koniec paska x8 Wynik x2 Zatyczka do 

prętów  x16

Podkładki pod 
pręty xl 6

Podkładki x12 Nakrętki x4 Śruby x16 Podkładki x4Podkładki x16

Uchwyty na 
kubki x2

Poziomica do 
nóg x4 Piłka nożna x6 Śruba x8

Drążek z 3
otworami x2

Panel końcowy x2 Plansza do gry x1 Rama nośna x2 Drążek 
podtrzymujący x2

OSTRZEŻENIE
RYZYKO UDUSZENIA: ZABAWKA ZAWIERA MAŁE CZĘŚCI I NIE JEST 
PRZEZNACZONA DLA DZIECI PONIŻEJ 3 ROKU ŻYCIA. WYMAGANY 

JEST NADZÓR OSOBY DOROSŁEJ.

WAŻNE! PRZECZYTAJ W CAŁOŚCI NINIEJSZĄ INSTRUKCJĘ MON-
TAŻU PRZED PRZYSTĄPIENIEM DO MONTAŻU PRODUKTU.

LISTA CZĘŚCI



Śruba x8 Narzędzie x1 Klucz x1

LISTA CZĘŚCI

POSTAĆ 1

POSTAĆ 2



POSTAĆ 3

POSTAĆ 4



POSTAĆ 5



Pytania lub uwagi?
Jesteśmy tutaj, aby pomóc!
Phone: 1.718.535.1800
Serenelifehome.com/ContactUs



KULLANICI KILAVUZU

48" (122cm) Müsabaka Boyu Langırt Masası
SLFSBLT75N - SLFSBLT75BK

Ev ve Oyun Odası için Arcade Masa Futbolu
6 top ve 2 bardak tutucu ile

TUR

Web Sitemizi 
Ziyaret Edin

BENİ TARA
serenelifehome.com



Yan Bantlar x2

Ayaklar x 4 
(Ax2 Bx2) Ayaklar x2 1 delikli çubuk x 4 2 delikli çubuk x 2

5 delikli çubuk x 2 Kollar x8 Çubuklar için 
Kapaklar x8

Gol x2 Çubuklar için 
tamponlar x16

Yıkayıcılar x16

Yıkayıcılar x12 Somun x4 Vida x16 Vida x4 Pullar x16

Bardak 
tutucular x2

Bacaklar için 
dengeleyiciler x4 Futbol topu x6 Vida x8

3 delikli çubuk x 2

Uç Bantları x2 Oyun alanı x1 Destek yapısı x2 Destek çubuğu x2

UYARI
BOĞULMA TEHLİKESİ: OYUNCAK KÜÇÜK PARÇALAR İÇERİR, 

3 YAŞINDAN KÜÇÜK ÇOCUKLAR İÇİN UYGUN DEĞİLDİR. YETİŞKİN 
GÖZETİMİ GEREKMEKTEDİR.

ÖNEMLİ. ÜRÜNÜ MONTE ETMEDEN ÖNCE LÜTFEN BU 
MONTAJ TALİMATLARINI TAMAMEN OKUYUN.

PARÇA LİSTESİ



Vida x8 Alet x1 İngiliz anahtarı 
x1

PARÇA LİSTESİ

FİGÜR 1

FİGÜR 2



FİGÜR 3

FİGÜR 4



FİGÜR 5



Sorulariniz veya yorumlariniz var mi?
Yardim etmek için buradayiz! 
Phone: 1.718.535.1800
Serenelifehome.com/ContactUs



GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

48" Voetbaltafel van competitieformaat
SLFSBLT75N - SLFSBLT75BK

Arcade-tafelvoetbal voor thuis en speelkamer 
met 6 ballen en 2 bekerhouders

DUT

Bezoek onze 
website

SCAN MIJ
serenelifehome.com



Zijpanelen x2

Poten x4 
(A x2, B x2)

Poten x2 Stang met 1 
gat x2

Stang met 2 
gaten x2

Stang met 5 
gaten x2 Handgrepen x8 Stangkappen x8 Scores x2 Stootrubbers x16

Ringen x16

Ringen x12 Moeren x4 Schroeven x16 Schroeven x4Ringen x16

Bekerhouders x2 Potensteller x4 Voetballen x6 Schroeven x8

Stang met 3 
gaten x2

Eindpanelen x2 Speelveld x1 Steunframe x2 Steunframe
balk x2

Waarschuwing
Verstikkingsgevaar: Speelgoed bevat kleine onderdelen en is 
niet geschikt voor kinderen onder de 3 jaar. Toezicht door een 

volwassene is vereist.

Belangrijk! Lees deze montage-instructies volledig 
voordat je jouw product monteert.

ONDERDELENLIJST



ONDERDELENLIJST

Schroeven x2 Gereedschap x2 Moersleutel x1







Vragen of opmerkingen?
We staan voor je klaar!
Telefoon: 1.718.535.1800
Serenelifehome.com/ContactUs


